File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	20/10/23
File Receiver Name	



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) 2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

Items	Assigned	To Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature		
File Received By		NA	NA					
Survey	Canjor							
Preparation								
A - Very Good,	⊥ B - Satisfactor)	y, C - Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		and the suprov for		
File Returned to HOD Engg. unprepared due to reason	rates is n properly represent	not properly done, done, Photogotative photo not ta e Map not taken,	□ Identification graphs not cl ken, □ Owner □ Survey sumr	early taken, r/ owner repre	Selfie.	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not / Owner or owner signature not taken,		
n case File is returne by the preparer - HOD Engg. comment & Signature	Surveyor.	defects in the s Report preparer to defects in the surv	o collect the m	issing informa	tion on his	on with warning to own.		
3 200 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	(4) 新生养活	GENERA	L DETAILS	为世界人 重要		***		
Proposal/ Work C Ref. No.		VKS (2023						
2. Type of Service		☐ Valuation Report, ☐ Construction cost estimate, ☐ Cost vetting certificate ☐ Other CE Certificates, ☐ TEV Report, ☐ LIE						
Type of customer		□ Pont □ PSII □ NBFC □ Corporate						
	. 🗆	Donk	ates, ☐ TEV R	Report, □ LIE	☐ Corpo	rate		
		Bank	ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clier	Report, LIE NBFC Direct	☐ Corpo	rate ough Bank		
4. Bank/ Fl/ Organiz	ration	Bank Company	ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clier	Report, ULIE NBFC The Direction of the	□ Corpo	rate ough Bank		
4. Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address	ration 5	Bank Company	ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clier □ 1/5, 1	Report, ULIE NBFC The Direction of the	□ Corpo	rate ough Bank		
4. Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address	ration 5 officer/ Details 7	Bank Company AM3, 112 + 405+ Wins	ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clier □ 1/5, 1 □ TULS	Report, LIE NBFC Direct Direct Hoard Charact Number	□ Corpo	rate ough Bank 01-212, Marimon Po		
4. Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address 5. Case Allotment O Fees paying party	ration 5 officer/ Details 7	Bank Company PM3, 112 + 405+ wing Name	ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clier □ 1/5, 1: □ TULS COnta	Report, LIE NBFC Int Direct S+ Floor Charrent Ct Number 885606	Corpo t client thr , PIC aborc	rate ough Bank 01-2/2, Marimon Po Email Id		
A. Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment O Fees paying party Case Type	ration 5 officer/ Details 7	Bank Company PM3, 1/2 + 405+ Wing Name Tagdish Adangale	ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clier □ 1/5, 1: □ TULS COnta	Report, LIE NBFC NBFC Direct Charrier NBFC NBFC NBFC NBFC Charrier Case	Corpo	rate rough Bank 17 - 2 /2 , Marinon Po Email Id 2.61341056;		
4. Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address 5. Case Allotment O Fees paying party	ration 5 officer/ of Details 7	Bank Company PM3, 112 + 405+ Wing Name Tagdish Adangale Case for Fres	ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clier □ (1/5, 1) □ Conta 9860 h Account	Report, LIE NBFC NBFC Direct Charrier NBFC NBFC NBFC NBFC Charrier Case	Corpo	Email Id 2.61341056; construction of the paid by		

	/		-			Desire Charles and		
	1			CASE DETA	118			
1		Type of Property	Residential Prost					
	2	Purpose of Valuation Assignment	☐ Per ☐ For	ue assessment of the iodic Re-Valuation for DRT Recovery purp ition purpose, □ Ge	e asset for or Bank, □ ose, □ Ca	creating new co Distress sale fo pital Gains Wea	r NPA A/c.,	
	3.	Owner/ Applicant Deta	ils	Name	Conta	ct Number	Email Id	
			NS 25 10 10 10 10	ndrakanz Wade	9323	3407103	_	
	4.	Account Name	M	15 Charbho	J9 I	ndustrie:	s pv+·1+d.	
	5.	Property Address	ROS	idenkal 1 sa No-2(P	and), vii ngarh	50-1094-01 1098-01	NO-131,	
Ì	6. Who will coordinate on site for the site survey			Name		Contact Number		
			Dili	Dilip Khutade.			00358/	
1	7.	Preferred time of survey	Date	20/10/23	Time /		2 400	
	8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	☐ Reg ☐ Con 2. Map: ☐ 3. Utility receipt, 4. Any Ot ☐ Old	☐ House Tax dem	nquishme Allotment I proved Ma Bill & pay nand & pay CLU, □ T	nt Deed, □ Tra Letter, □ Poss lp, □ Site Plan ment receipt, ment receipt	ansfer Deed, ession Letter	
9.		ocuments received	5910	Dear			_	
10	. S _i	pecial Instructions if hy:						
11.	vesi	ree to pay the amount ment Valuer firm to distort any fa ted interest and to benefit and tomer Signature:	cts and would	d not try to influence	e any men	nber or official o	ree that I'll not put pressure of the firm in the ill spirit or	

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC	ESS COM	
S.NO	TO THE STATE OF TH	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	0-	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	0	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	0	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
3.	Has the received documents is having 'documents		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

provided by stamp'?

	GORNETOR
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Man/ Master/ Zeral/ 8"
4.	For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
5.	
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject to the
	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries during your survey.
	papers. papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
1 8	Take owner/ representative at a second state of the second state o
l i	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
1~	Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. Take full scale photo of the property with gots.
1 4	. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
U	I and privily of the property along with a m
e.	Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
1.	lake nearby photographs of the Drawning Property.
g.	Take a short video to cover property.
. Ta	Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood. ke Google Map location.
. Ch	eck main and the control of the cont
Ch	eck main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
Ch	eck Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
Che	eck any defects or possibility in detail and tick the appropriate and
Do	each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. extensive market rate and the property and comment in detail on a survey form.
In c	eck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
Inon	ey or cash then immediately report to instrument in formation to you or trying to influence
	ase customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you less or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

-	S.I	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey) NO. COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS			
3. 4.		Did you take proper propert	STATU		
		Have you properly studied & black to carry out the survey?	(In)		
		Have you properly documents to carry out the survey? documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent leads			
		form? formark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey			
		Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in			
		Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant land/ Plot?			
L	6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?			
L	7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?			
-	8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ word?			
-	9.	Sid you take Google Man location and shared it to Mans whateann group?			
-	10.	Widli 10ad name & width and its distance from the subject			
_	11.	The width on which property is located?			
1	12.	trate year taken property full scale photograph with gate?			
1	13.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?			
1	4.	Have you taken photograph with the property along with owner/ representative?			
1:	5.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with owner/ representative?			
16	_	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?			
	3		100-000		
_	-	Pid you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?			
17	1	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out? Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?			
_	1	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of last the property in th			
17	1 L	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, lisputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented an experience.			
17 18.	1 L	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, lisputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented an experience.			
17 18. 19.	L C	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? ave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet roperly?			
17 18. 19.	H Pi	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? ave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet of you draw site key plan (location man)?			
17 18. 19.	H Pi	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? ave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet of you draw site key plan (location man)?			
17 18. 19.	H pi	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? ave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet roperly? If you draw site key plan (location map)?			
17 18. 19. 20.	H pri Di Ha	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? ave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet roperly? If you draw site key plan (location map)? If you draw rough site sketch plan?			
17 18. 19. 20. 21. 22.	H pi Di Ha "do dis	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? ave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet roperly? If you draw site key plan (location map)? If you draw rough site sketch plan? If you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped becoments provided by stamp"? If you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, putes, marketability, salability, etc. and segments provided by salability etc.			
17 18. 19. 20.	Hawara dis	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? ave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet roperly? If you draw site key plan (location map)? If you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped rough site sketch plan? If you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, putes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?			
17 18. 19. 20. 21. 22.	Hawenq	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, lisputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? ave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet roperly? If you draw site key plan (location map)? If you draw rough site sketch plan? If you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped rough stamp?? If you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, putes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? If you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and united property rates locally your size.			
17 18. 19. 20. 1. 22.	Hawenq	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? ave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet roperly? If you draw site key plan (location map)? If you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped rough site sketch plan? If you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, putes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?			

F. 5"		
For File No.	VIS (2023, 24) - P(1,60)	
Surveyor Name	VIS (2023.24)-PC449-366-	57 B
Signature	phainal valuer	Ů
Date	20/10/23	
1000	20110/03	

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

1	Date of implementation: 00.0	2 2017 Da	te of Revision: 04.01	1 2018 La	test Revi	sion: 31.10.2020	
	File No. RKA/DNCR/ /		Date: 20/10/5	2.5	Time:	12:00	
		GE	VERAL DETAILS				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	- Contraction		00,00			
2.	Property shown by		vner, □ Represental				
			Name			Contact No.	
		D	16P		966	1818005	
3.	Survey Type	☐ Ha ☐ On	Il survey (inside-out If Survey (Measuren Iy photographs take	nents from	outside	& photographs)	
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken		perty was locked, ty, NPA property			n't allow to inspect the reyed completely	
5.	How Property is Identified	☐ Fro	owner representantification of the pro	ative, 🗓	he prope Enquired	d in the deed, erty, ☐ Identified by the from nearby people, e done, ☐ Survey was	
	Type of Land	☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Commercial Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial					
			Agricultural Land, [
1		☐ Land	for Group Housing	Society, [☐ Land f	or Hotel/ Resort,	
			for Farm House				
	Property Measurement		measured, □ Samp easurement / Ĵ	ole measu	rement o	only,	
1	Reason for no measurement	☐ NPA	property so didn't g	o near the	propert	y,	
1		☐ Land	not demarcated	Very La	rge unev	ven land, practically not	
1	MA.	possible	to measure the ent	tire area			
P	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V		ther Reason:				
1	urpose of Valuation	☐ Value	assessment of the	asset for	creating	collateral mortgage	
	000	Period	lic Re-Valuation for	r Bank, 🗆	Distres	s sale for NPA A/c.,	
		☐ For I	DRT Recovery po	urpose, [☐ Capit	tal Gains Wealth Tax	
_		purpose,	□ Partition purpos	se, 🗆 Ger	neral Val	lue Assessment	
ı yp	e of Loan	☐ Housi	ng Loan, 🗆 H	lousing 7	Take O	ver Loan, Home	
		Improvem	ent Loan, 🗆 Loan	against F	roperty	, ☐ Construction Loan,	
		☐ Educati	onal Loan, 🗆 Car	Loan.	Project	Loan, □ Term Loan, □	
	Γ_{i}	CC Limit -			,000	, - roini Loan, -	

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Loan Amount

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
١.	Legal Owner Name/s	COMOCIE
	Property Purchaser Name	Gowade
	Property Address under	40,440,4

☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA

CC Limit enhancement, \square Cash Credit Limit,

	-	Present Residence Aug the Chemen Phricheseur	frees of						
1		Property conditions		The second second	Antonomy				
Adjoining Properties			S Free Hold.	Lease Hold					
			LOCATION D	ETAILS	TOTAL PARTY STATE				
	8.		The same	Moseth	South		ast	W	leat
		(March 2 with papers with a	he help of	K cred K	Chiryof	10018	eerk.	1	
		compass or Sun direction a	nd also	TOWERS	PIGIT ILON	Lock	ALUNE L	bre	
ļ.,,	2	condition if with nearthy people Property Facing	9)	Regare.	Opera king	14 01	01.	tar	rns.
	*	Luckera Lacing		☐ East Facing.	North Facing	West	acing, [A	Seath F	acing.
					icing, South-W				
L	- 1			☐ North-West Fi					
3	X.	Landmark		orde ville					
4		Ward Name/ No.			0.0		Artesana and an annual and an an annual and an annual an annual and an annual an		
3.		Zone Name		D+.					
6.	1	dain Road Name & Width a	and	Name	Widti	h	D 1		
	¢.	istance of the property from	n it					ance fr	2000
	-		1	liktamgork	8m			roperty	
7.	A	oproach Road Name & Wik	tth	Water 1000.	0111		1.5	KM	
8.		cation consideration of the		Within Main a	ia. 🖂 1400				
		ciety	1	Within Main ci	ity, \square Within Go	ood Urb	an devel	oped A	rea, 🗆
	1		1	viulin developing	area, Highly	posh lo	cality,	Very G	ood, 🗆
			G	ood, □ Ordinary,	area, □ Highly □ In interiors, □	posh lo	ote area.	Very G □ Back	ood, □ ward
			G	ood, □ Ordinary, Average, □ Poo	□ In interiors, I	posh loo	ote area,	Very G □ Back	ood, 🗆 ward,
	Loca	ition of the Flat	G	ood, □ Ordinary, Average, □ Poo	☐ In interiors, l	Remo	ote area,	□ Back	ward,
	Loca	ition of the Flat	G	ood, □ Ordinary, Average, □ Poo Park Facing, □	☐ In interiors, lor ☐ Pool Facing,	□ Remo	ote area,	□ Back	ward,
			G D No	ood, □ Ordinary, Average, □ Poo Park Facing, □ orth-East Facing,	☐ In interiors, lor ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing	□ Remo	ote area,	□ Back	ward,
The second secon		acteristics of the Locality	No	Average, Poo Park Facing, orth-East Facing, Urban develope	☐ In interiors, lor ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing	Remo	ote area,	□ Back	ward,
	Chara	acteristics of the Locality	No	Average, Poo Park Facing, orth-East Facing, Urban develope	☐ In interiors, lor ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing	Remo	ote area,	□ Back	ward,
	Chara		No Rui	Average, Pool Park Facing, Arth-East Facing, Urban developed ral, Backward,	☐ In interiors, lor ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing ☐ Urban de ☐ Industrial, ☐	Remo	d Facing	□ Back	ntrance
0	Chara	acteristics of the Locality ory of Society/ Locality	No Rui	Park Facing, Drth-East Facing, Urban developeral, Backward,	☐ In interiors, ☐ In interiors, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing ☐ Urban de ☐ Industrial, ☐ ☐ Industrial, ☐ ☐ ☐ Affordable	Remo	d Facing	□ Back	ntrance
0	Chara	acteristics of the Locality	No Rui	Average, Poor Park Facing, Orth-East Facing, Urban developed Fal, Backward, Norr High End, Norr High, MIG, L	☐ In interiors, Indicated, Industrial, Indicated In	Remo	ote area, d Facing g, Se onal	□ Back i, □ E emi Urt	ntrance
0	Chara	acteristics of the Locality ory of Society/ Locality	No Rui	Average, Poor Park Facing, Orth-East Facing, Urban developed ral, Backward, High End, MIG, Lifts, Garden,	☐ In interiors, Indiana, India	Remo	ote area, d Facing g, Se onal Housing	□ Back	ntrance
U	Chara	ory of Society/ Locality / Facilities in the locality	No Rui	Average, Poor Park Facing, Orth-East Facing, Urban developed ral, Backward, High End, MIG, Lifts, Garden,	☐ In interiors, Indiana, India	Remo	ote area, d Facing g, Se onal Housing	□ Back	ntrance
U	Chara	acteristics of the Locality ory of Society/ Locality	No Rui	lood, □ Ordinary, Average, □ Poo Park Facing, □ Pa	☐ In interiors, Indianated Indianated Indianated Indianated Interiors, Indianated Interior, Indianated Interior, Indianated Interior, Indianated Interi	Remo	ote area, d Facing g, Se onal Housing vimming zone,	Back On E On E Pool, [100%	ntrance
Ui	Catego	ory of Society/ Locality / Facilities in the locality y to civic amenities	Rui	Average, Pool Park Facing, Average, Pool Park Facing, Arth-East Facing, Urban developed Fal, Backward, Migh End, NorrallG, Mig, Laifts, Garden, Slub House, Way Ool Hospital	☐ In interiors, ☐ In interiors, ☐ In interiors, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing ☐ Urban de ☐ Industrial, ☐ ☐ Industrial, ☐ ☐ Landscaping ☐ Landscaping ☐ Alk Trails, ☐ Ki	Remo	ote area, d Facing g, Se onal Housing	Back On E On E Pool, [100%	ward, ntrance oan, VS, Gym, Power
Ui	Catego	ory of Society/ Locality / Facilities in the locality y to civic amenities	Rui	Average, Poor Park Facing, Average Poor Park Facing, Arth-East Faci	☐ In interiors, Indianated Indianated Indianated Indianated Interiors, Indianated Interior, Indianated Interior, Indianated Interior, Indianated Interi	Remo	ote area, d Facing g, Se onal Housing vimming zone,	Back On E On E Pool, [100%	ntrance
Pro	Catego Catego Itilities oximity	ory of Society/ Locality Facilities in the locality y to civic amenities development in	Rui	Average, Poo Park Facing, Orth-East Facing, Orth	☐ In interiors, ☐ In interiors, ☐ In interiors, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Sunlight facing ☐ Urban de ☐ Industrial, ☐ ☐ Industrial, ☐ ☐ Landscaping ☐ Landscaping ☐ Alk Trails, ☐ Ki	Remo	onal o Housing zone,	Back On E On E Pool, [100%	oan, 🖸 US, Gym,
Pro	Catego Catego Itilities oximity new ounding	pry of Society/ Locality Facilities in the locality y to civic amenities development in	Rui	Average, Poo Park Facing, Orth-East Facing, Orth	□ In interiors, in □ Pool Facing, □ Sunlight facing ed, □ Urban de □ Industrial, □ mal, □ Affordable IG □ Landscaping /alk Trails, □ Ki Market Met □ S \(\text{KY} \) .—	Remo	onal o Housing zone, ailway Si	Back	ward, ntrance Dan, Gym, Power Airport
Pro	Catego Catego Itilities oximity new ounding	pry of Society/ Locality Facilities in the locality y to civic amenities development in ng area n limits	Rui	Average, Poo Park Facing, Orth-East Facing, Orth	□ In interiors, in □ Pool Facing, □ Sunlight facing ed, □ Urban de □ Industrial, □ mal, □ Affordable IG □ Landscaping /alk Trails, □ Ki Market Met □ S \(\text{KY} \) .—	Remo	onal o Housing zone, ailway Si	Back	ward, ntrance Dan, Gym, Department of the power of the
Pro Any Surro	Chara Catego Itilities oximity new oundin	ory of Society/ Locality Facilities in the locality y to civic amenities development in ng area n limits	Rui	Average, Poo Park Facing, Orth-East Facing, Orth	□ In interiors, □ Pool Facing, □ Sunlight facing ed, □ Urban de □ Industrial, □ mal, □ Affordabl IG □ Landscaping /alk Trails, □ Ki Market Met □ Landscaping	Remo	onal o Housing zone, ailway Si	Back	oan, Gym, Power
Pro Any Surro	Chara Catego Itilities oximity new oundin	pry of Society/ Locality Facilities in the locality y to civic amenities development in ng area n limits	Run Run Run Run Ron Run Nagar	Average, Poo Park Facing, Orth-East Facing, Orth	□ In interiors, □ □ Pool Facing, □ Sunlight facing □ G, □ Urban de □ Industrial, □ mal, □ Affordabl IG □ Landscaping /alk Trails, □ Ki Market Met □ S MY □ Nagar Pancha	Remo	onal o Housing zone, ailway Si	Back Back	ward, ntrance Dan, Gym, Power Airport

	Authority Name		□KMDA, □ MDDA,	☐ Any other Developm	ent Authority:		
			☐ Area not within any development authority limits				
	17. Municipal Corporation Na	me	□ NDMC, □ SD	MC, EDMC,	Ghazlabad Municipal		
1			1 42		oration, Faridabad		
/			barras como socie				
	1 1		Manager and the second	i, □ Kolkata Municipal (
					Area not within any		
l			municipal limits, An	y other Municipal Corpo	oration/ Municipality:		
1			PHYSICAL DETAILS		or Constant of the tracket was		
Γ	Land Area		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site		
	1			7.5 per map	survey		
			0.80 100+	_	0.8027 6804		
	Any conversion to the land u	se	MA		1000		
3	3. Land Type			Mark Land D. D. J.			
4	. Shape of the Land		logged, ☐ Land locked	marsn Land, ⊔ Recla	imed Land, □ Water		
4	. Shape of the Land	1	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangu	lar, 🗆 Trapezium, 🗆 T	riangular,		
		- 1	☐ Trapezoid, ☐☐rregula☐ NA	ar, Couldn't confirm	since not bounded,		
5.	Level of Land		☐ On road level, ☐ Belo	ow road lovel Above			
6. 7.	Frontage to depth ratio		Normal frontage, □ L	ess frontage. I arge	frontage □ NA		
8.	Are Boundaries matched Is Independent access available	- 1	1504 1	vot ciccriy ac	marat (
0.	to the property?	1	Letear independent ac	ccess is available.	Access available in		
		S	naring of other adjoining	property, No clear	access is available,		
9.	Is property clearly demarcated		Access is closed due to	o dispute	~ }		
10.	With permanent boundaries?		LYes, Ø No, ☐ Only with	h Temporary boundari	es		
10.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property		MR				
11.	Property currently possessed by				10)		
	y proceed by	10000	Owner, Wacant open	land, □ Lessee, □	Under Construction.		
			Couldn't be Surveyed, Court sealed	 Property was locked 	ed, Bank sealed.		
12.	Garden/ Landscaping		- Tuiou		-,		
13.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual	+-	Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful	, □ Ordinary			
	property) Guard Room	Hei		dth:			
	52-2-300 (29)	□ Y	es, ☐ No, ☐ Area:	Juli,	Finish:		
-	Vater arrangements	□Je	et pump. Submersible	0 🗆 111			
.	ower connection		et pump, □ Submersibl lo power line available	e, U Jal board suppl	y Broains		
7. C	urrent activity carried out on the	powe	er distribution company	willing Kms radiu	s, State owned		
	inu	□ Va	cant, 🗆 Farming, 🗖 A	nimal husbanda			
· Sp	pecial comments if any			a substitution of the subs			
			No boba	Bornalary			
			Dana La		Wolls		
			, 100, 9Cg.	/ ONLY E	00 6 00		
		1	KI' COLOMOL		and Guillian		
		104	No proper in proper in the property of the pro	a dirtan	18 OF 201		
			in pro	pa nama	0010		
	4	ota	Not in but		CLO LOT		
					_		
				D _c	000 0 - 010		

		MARKETA!	BILITY/ SEL	ABILITY/ UTLITY DE	TAILS		
	1	Any issues in marketability of the property?	Yes, 🖰 No				
	1	pieperg	Reason In case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:				
1	2.	How is Demand & Supply	Domand	I-1			
	1	condition in the Market of such	Demand		od, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
		properties?	Supply	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good	od, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor		
	3.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	□ Yes, □				
			Comments	:			
L	4.	How is the current will					
	4.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Lo		od, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
r	5.	At what True rate Owner			50 ABEN 33 III 9604		
		this Property?	Year of purc	The pro-page of the control of the c	2007		
			Purchase Pr	rice	6,50,000/-		

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION



3 N	o Particulars	Subject	Transaction aiready Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1	Name (source of	Property	Kiran Hakker	Ditip.	Contract Con
2.	information) Contact No.	NA	9970558256	9665003581	
Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ near people)		NA	property	property decie	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	381/pacs-R	001)20-22 c/p	onc.
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	591C	1910	
6.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		Irresuc-	Irregulor	
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		5 PCHe	3 Ame	
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		clear	cica	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	similor	similar	
	Distance from the subject Property	0	IKM	500 M	
	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		øΛ	00	
	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		Mormal	Marmar	1
3. A	Approach road width		1		=
. P	Present Use		open plot.	opa pia	
7	Property Demarcation Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		401	40	
fac Le	ther factors (Corner, side open, North-East cing, Park facing, egal/ Financial ncumbrance, etc.)				
An Dis	ny other details/ scussion held	NA		_	
Va	Present expected Sale /alue of the overall /o lokho- 50 lokho.				

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the trapection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is contest property in absention for which the documents have been provided autimitted by me. I further confirm than I am awars of all the information rational to the subsect property and I have provided all its information to the survivies from to the best of the knowledge, I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by the will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation manust and I'd be abliefy reappointable for this unbawful and and will bear the charges for the chargest modifications which have to undergo that to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any shall at in hind to any member of R.K. Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual on argumization and the same is not accepted or seked by the member of R.K. Associates. Any such sot will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely restrictivities for its repercuesions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT. We have not sushorized any of our person' Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any albuillion. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly silense inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple theck points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Burveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Dilip
Relationship with owner	Representative
Signature	Em enti
Mobile No.	9665003581
Date	20/10/23

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	NN0023-24)-P(449	1-366 6
Surveyor Name	Dhawar, vonjar.	300-37-8
Signature	R:	-
Date	20/10/23	

Page 12 of 13



	programmy during oursely	
18	is independent unam emiliare so	Chear independent access is available, C. Access available in sharing of other
15	to properly classic demonstrated with	mijoining groperty. (1) No clear access is available, (1) Access is cleased that to dispute (1) var, (1) No. (1) Only with famperary boundaries
260	with any other property or collecting	400
21	Secret Information References on Strapersy raises	Physics caker sixuched these named Property rate information Details.

Emploragment:

2. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Similaritabiling: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this uniqueful act.

a. Name of the Person: Dilip

b. Relation:
C. Signature:
C. Signature:
C. Date: c. Signature

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:

No one was available,
Property is locked,
Owner/ representative refused to sign it,

Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only seconded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

20/10/23

b. Signature:

c. Date:



	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

	Name of the December
a.	Name of the Person:

b. Relation:

Signature:

d. Date:

Representa

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

20/10/23.

b. Signature:

c. Date:







SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.X. Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested accounts of the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

Name of the Surveyor	1.	File No.	V111(4023.74)		
Name of the Owner	2.	Name of the Surveyor	Provot vonjet			
Owner, Q Representative, O No one was available, Property is locked, Shripperty shown & identified by at spot Owner, Q Representative, No one was available, Property is locked, Shripperty is lighted by the survey or Owner representative, outdoor to be done from inside Owner representative, outdoor the survey of the property is lighted by the owner owner representative, outdoor the survey of shripper Owner representative, outdoor the survey of the property, outdoor the deed, on the property, outdoor the property could not be done Owner representative, outdoor the property owner representative, outdoor the property owner representative, outdoor the property owner representative, outdoor the property, outdoor the property could not be done Owner, Owner representative, outdoor the property owner representative, outdoor the property owner of the property could not be done Owner, Owner representative, outdoor the property owner of the property could not be done Owner, Owner representative, outdoor the property owner of the property, outdoor the property owner. Owner representative, outdoor the property owner owner owner. Owner representative, outdoor the property owner owner. Owner representative, outdoor the property owner. O	3.	Borrower Name	Canall			
Owner, Q Representative, O No one was available, Property is locked, Shripperty shown & identified by at spot Owner, Q Representative, No one was available, Property is locked, Shripperty is lighted by the survey or Owner representative, outdoor to be done from inside Owner representative, outdoor the survey of the property is lighted by the owner owner representative, outdoor the survey of shripper Owner representative, outdoor the survey of the property, outdoor the deed, on the property, outdoor the property could not be done Owner representative, outdoor the property owner representative, outdoor the property owner representative, outdoor the property owner representative, outdoor the property, outdoor the property could not be done Owner, Owner representative, outdoor the property owner representative, outdoor the property owner of the property could not be done Owner, Owner representative, outdoor the property owner of the property could not be done Owner, Owner representative, outdoor the property owner of the property, outdoor the property owner. Owner representative, outdoor the property owner owner owner. Owner representative, outdoor the property owner owner. Owner representative, outdoor the property owner. O	4.	Name of the Owner	Covar arvoy No-131, Hossa Ma-4			
Could not be done from inside Contact No. Name Goston 3 58	5.		Residentia 100d. Taislea - Yi Kramgerk Village odd e Taislea - Yi Kramgerk Village odd e Taislea - Yi Kramgerk			
Could not be done from inside Contact No. Name Goston 3 58	6.	Property shown & identified by at	Owner, Representative, No one was available			
Name			could not be done from inside	e T		
How Property is Identified by the Surveyor					060500	3581
How Property is Identified by the Surveyor			Dilip		- Lie the de	ed ☐ From name plate
Boundaries not mentioned in available obculinities	7.	The state of the s	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the decey displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done,			
Boundaries not mentioned in available obculinities	•	Are Roundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No re	elevant pape	rs available to	mucen v.··
Full survey (Inside-out with measurements & photographs) Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) Only photographs taken (No measurements) Property was locked,	8.	Are Boundaries materies	The parameter pot mentioned in available documents			
property so couldn't be surveyed completely photographs taken Flat in Multistoried Apartment, Residential House, Low Rise Apartment, Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, Commercial Office, Commercial Shop, Commercial Floor, Shopping Mall, Hotel, Industricational, School Building, Vacant Residential Plot, Vacant Industricational, Self-measured, Sample measurement, No measurement It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required Property was locked, Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, NPA property Wery Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time Any other Reason: As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey O	9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)			
Residential Builder Floor,	10.		to a couldn't be surveyed completely			
It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason: As per Title deed	11.		Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land			
It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason: As per Title deed	••	Brancety Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sampl	e measureme	nt, 🗆 No measi	urement
As per Title deed As per Map As per Map As per site survey As per Site survey As per Site Survey O'SOF h ← As per Site Survey O'SOF h ← As per Site Survey D'SOF h ← As per Site Survey As per Site Survey As per Map As per site Survey D'SOF h ← As per Map As per site Survey D'SOF h ← As per Site Survey	13.		☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to			
6. Property possessed by at the time of survey □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed □ Court s		Lond Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As p	er Map	
As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey 6. Property possessed by at the time of survey Property was locked, Bank sealed, Court sealed	14.	Land Area of the Property		_		0.3006 40
6. Property possessed by at the time of survey □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed □		C Duilt up Acco		As p	er Map	As per site survey
survey □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed →	15.	Covered Built-up Area	/5 pcr ////		•	_
	16.		□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked. □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed ☞			
	17.	Any negative observation of the		Section .		